Saturday

Sunday

7:00
8:00
8:25
8:50
9:15
9:35
9:55
10:20
10:35
11:00
11:25

11:50

12:15
13:15
13:40
14:05
14:20
15:20
16:20
17:05
17:15

8:00
9:00
9:15
10:15
11:00
13:00

Specialty
8:30 Registration
8:25 Welcome
8:50 Ministry
9:15 Grid
9:35 SEDiv 3 DA
9:55 Driver School
10:20 Stewards
10:35 BREAK
11:00 Start
11:25 Pits/Tech
11:50 Registration

Course
12:15 Marshal/Checker

13:15 LUNCH

13:40 Timing

14:05 F&C

14:20 BREAK

15:20 Communications

16:20 Flagging

17:05 Safety

17:15 Conclusion
Social

9:00 Gathering

9:15 Welcome Back
10:15 Safety
10:45 SIR Safety
13:00 SIR Safety
13:25 Exits/Thank You

Chief/Rep

Jim Hooker, Etc
Steve Kearney
Sammi Ronshausen
Joyce Bakels

Andy Fox

Herb Shipp

Dave Fredrick
Robin Ragaglia..Etc
Sharon Priep

Kevin Crain

Neil Harmon
Jim Hooker, Etc

Jim Hooker, Etc
Jim Hooker, Etc
Jim Hooker, Etc
Jim Hooker, Etc

Jim Hooker, Etc
Jim Hooker, Etc
Billy
Billy
Jim Hooker, Etc

Coffee and Light Breakfast will be offered
Welcome and Introductions

Opening Prayer

Presentation

Online Renewals

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation
Presentation
Presentation

Presentation

COMPOUND
Presentation
Introduction

Radio Protocol, Demonstration, Practical
Flagging/Hand Signals Protocol

Safety and Worker Comfort

Thank you, come back tomorrow

Coffee and Light Breakfast will be offered
Welcome Back/Intro for the day

Track Safety

Track Safety Truck

Burn

Thank/Grab a lunch

Compound
Hotel
Tentative
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Tentative
Confirmed

Confirmed

Tentative
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Compound

Compound
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed



