Saturday	Specialty	Chief/Rep		
7:00	8:30 Registration		Coffee and Light Breakfast will be offered	Compound
8:00	8:25 Welcome	Jim Hooker, Etc	Welcome and Introductions	Hotel
8:25	8:50 Ministry	Steve Kearney	Opening Prayer	Tentative
8:50	9:15 Grid	Sammi Ronshausen	Presentation	Confirmed
9:15	9:35 SEDiv 3 DA	Joyce Bakels	Online Renewals	Confirmed
9:35	9:55 Driver School	Andy Fox	Presentation	Confirmed
9:55	10:20 Stewards	Herb Shipp	Presentation	Confirmed
10:20	10:35 BREAK			
10:35	11:00 Start	Dave Fredrick	Presentation	Confirmed
11:00	11:25 Pits/Tech	Robin RagagliaEtc	Presentation	Tentative
11:25	11:50 Registration Course	Sharon Priep	Presentation	Confirmed
11:50	12:15 Marshal/Checker	Kevin Crain	Presentation	Confirmed
12:15	13:15 LUNCH		COMPOUND	
13:15	13:40 Timing	Neil Harmon	Presentation	Tentative
13:40	14:05 F&C	Jim Hooker, Etc	Introduction	Confirmed
14:05	14:20 BREAK			
14:20	15:20 Communications	Jim Hooker, Etc	Radio Protocol, Demonstration, Practical	Confirmed
15:20	16:20 Flagging	Jim Hooker, Etc	Flagging/Hand Signals Protocol	Confirmed
16:20	17:05 Safety	Jim Hooker, Etc	Safety and Worker Comfort	Confirmed
17:05	17:15 Conclusion	Jim Hooker, Etc	Thank you, come back tomorrow	
17:15	Social			Compound
Sunday				
8:00	9:00 Gathering		Coffee and Light Breakfast will be offered	Compound
9:00	9:15 Welcome Back	Jim Hooker, Etc	Welcome Back/Intro for the day	Confirmed
9:15	10:15 Safety	Jim Hooker, Etc	Track Safety	Confirmed
10:15	10:45 SIR Safety	Billy	Track Safety Truck	Confirmed
11:00	13:00 SIR Safety	Billy	Burn	Confirmed
13:00	13:25 Exits/Thank You	Jim Hooker, Etc	Thank/Grab a lunch	Confirmed